Gaos v Google Inc. NASSIRI, ESQ.

NASSIRI & JUNG LLP 47 KEARNY STREET, SUITE 700 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94108 TELEPHONE: (415) 373-5699

ATTORNEY FOR: PLAINTIFF

## UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

## NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA - SAN JOSE

PALOMA GAOS	T	CASE NUMBER
GOOGLE INC.	PLAINTIFF,	cv10-04809 jw (pvt)
		PROOF OF SERVICE
	DEFENDANT.	

At the time of service I was a citizen of the United States, over the age of eighteen, and not a party to this action; I served copies of the: SUMMONS IN A CIVIL ACTION; CLASS ACTION COMPLAINT; CIVIL COVER SHEET; CERTIFICATION OF INTERESTED ENTITIES OR PERSONS PURSUANT TO CIVIL L.R. 3-16; ORDER SETTING INITIAL CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE AND ADR DEADLINES; UNITED STATED DISTRICT COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA, CLERK'S OFFICE, SAN JOSE DIVISION LOCAL RULES; UNITED STATED DISTRICT COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA, CLERK'S OFFICE, SAN JOSE DIVISION GUIDELINES

in the within action by personally delivering true copies thereof to the person served as follows:

Served

: GOOGLE, INC.

By Serving

: KALYNN YASTRO, PARALEGAL / AUTHORIZED TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS

Address

: GOOGLE, INC.

1965 CHARLESTON ROAD **MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043** 

Date of Service

: OCTOBER 26, 2010

Time of Service : 3:59PM



County Legal & Notary Service 111 North Market Street, Suite 125

San Jose, CA 95113

Telephone: (408) 295-2700 Registered in Santa Clara County

Registered California Process Server No. 1170

Registered California Professional Photocopier No. 071

Person serving: CHRISTOPHER ALTON I am a registered California process server.

Registration No.: 1338 County: SANTA CLARA

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing information is true and correct.

Date: OCTOBER 26, 2010 Signature:

CHRISTOPHER ALTON